
Seagate 2TB Lightsaber NVME

Ticket No. Name

1 Alex Bowler

2 Graham Dack

3 Cecil Rorbach

4 Raymond Garrett

5 Alex Bowler

6 Graham Dack

7 Macaulay Millar

8 Stuart Vaughan

9 Gavin Chisholm

10 Raymond Garrett

11 John Custance

12 Michael Sinclair

13 Arthur De Castro

14 Dafyd Evans

15 Macaulay Millar

16 Richard Walker

17 Charmaine Vickers

18 Alex Bowler

19 Richard Moore-harris

20 Alex Bowler

21 Alex Bowler

22 Stephen Fincken

23 Brook Hyndman

24 Alex Bowler

25 Michael Briggs

26 Raymie Norquay

27 Alex Bowler

28 Peter Dolnik

29 Emilie Dashwood

30 Raymond Garrett

31 Aarron Smith

32 Chris Babb

Ticket No. Name

33 Neer Patel

34 Alex Bowler

35 Matthew Sexton

36 Joshua Saunders

37 Jamie Pickles

38 Stephen Fincken

39 Sam Fairhurst

40 Graham Dack

41 Gavin Chisholm

42 Patryk Mlodzinski

43 Richard Moore-harris

44 Macaulay Millar

45 Piotr Michalski

46 Thomas Nesbit

47 John Woods

48 Cecil Rorbach

49 Stuart Vaughan

50 Matthew Burton

51 Roxanne Rosario

52 Alex Bowler

53 Roxanne Rosario

54 Matthew Burton

55 Macaulay Millar

56 Roxanne Rosario

57 Cecil Rorbach

58 Michael Sinclair

59 Stephen Fincken

60 Alex Bowler

61 Alex Bowler

62 Martin Purnell

63 Martin Purnell

64 Lloyd Downing

Ticket No. Name

65 Macaulay Millar

66 Alex Bowler

67 Matthew Burton

68 Brook Hyndman

69 Rod Hanmer

70 Macaulay Millar

71 Alex Bowler

72 Brendon Hibbert

73 Brendon Hibbert

74 Richard Moore-harris

75 Richard Moore-harris

76 Alex Bowler

77 Macaulay Millar

78 Jason Main

79 Stephen Fincken

80 Chris Babb

81 Aarron Smith

82 Jamie Pickles

83 Tim Dawes

84 Sam Mcgee

85 Nicholas Smart

86 Cecil Rorbach

87 Harvey Nolan-gascoyne

88 Christopher Parnell

89 Rod Hanmer

90 Thomas Nesbit

91 Charmaine Vickers

92 Graham Dack

93 John Woods

94 Michael Briggs

95 Cecil Rorbach

96 Christopher Parnell

*Correct answer: Darth Vader.   •   Total: 110   •   Draw: November 20, 2023 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk


Seagate 2TB Lightsaber NVME

Ticket No. Name

97 Macaulay Millar

98 Christopher Gilbert

99 Matthew Burton

100 Tim Dawes

101 John Custance

102 Ben Burgess

103 Ferenc Kincses

104 Alex Bowler

105 Michael Sinclair

106 Dafyd Evans

107 Raymond Garrett

108 Sam Fairhurst

109 Patryk Mlodzinski

110 Graham Dack

*Correct answer: Darth Vader.   •   Total: 110   •   Draw: November 20, 2023 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

